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Women / XS / 10 years B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Orlawski397
TCGA

9.000 9.500 9.3509.450 37.300
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Gould393
TCGA

9.450 9.150 8.8009.000 36.400
2 2 3T 6 2 

2 

Ella Moser446
Olympiad Festus

9.200 9.000 9.0009.000 36.200
3 5T 4T 3T 3 

3 

Bailey Hensley445
Olympiad Festus

9.500 9.000 8.2508.800 35.550
1 6T 5 10 4 

4 

Abigail Gloriod300
Oly Manchester

8.750 8.700 9.0009.050 35.500
8 7T 2 4T 5 

5 

Olivia Nicolay345
Oly Mid Rivers

9.050 8.700 8.7508.750 35.250
4 8T 6T 7 6 

6 

Mallory Winters199
GT Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 8.1008.750 34.800
6 4 7T 11 7 

7 

Hannah Hollingsworth126
Flipside Gymnastics

8.500 9.100 9.0508.000 34.650
10 3 10 2 8 

8 

Anneliese Siders131
Flipside Gymnastics

8.550 8.600 9.0008.300 34.450
9 9T 9 5T 9 

9 

Maya Harvey444
Olympiad Festus

8.800 8.600 8.3008.700 34.400
7 10T 8 8T 10 

10 

Lauren Custis465
Concordia

8.250 8.000 8.3007.600 32.150
11 11 11 9T 11 

11 
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